Kilpailu 14.5.2016, paikka Helsinki

Maksi 3, A agility (30), B agility (36), C hyppy (33)
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Rotu
lyhcol
belpat
borcol
novnou
espves
borcol
auskel
auskel
borcol
pumi
pitcol
belpam
kerter
isovil
borcol
auskel
novnou
auskel
borcol
borcol
borcol
borcol
borcol
labnou
rhokoi
auskel
pitcol
meksii
kerter
auspai
labnou
borcol
belpat
borcol
auskel
belpag

Nimi
Nelson
Puuma
Ralli
Hippu
Noki
Sukka
Rumo
Hevi
Tricci
Renne
Kelmi
Raisa
Luna

Virallinen nimi

Koiruuksien Nelson Manteli
Akatemian Puuma

Black Dynamite

Nitric Spin Me Faster
Concurrido Zarpazo
Hopeaketun Sukka Nokkakala
Placo Ecco

Hyvanenaika Aymo
Koikkeriinan Auspicious Antoinet
Jellum's Isaac

Maple Yard Glen Clova
Kutinan Nappula

Crionna Bernadotte

Kardemumma Sir Ascot's Classy Cardamon

Yive
Noah
Nelli
Jesse
Pirkko
Pika
Aatu
Whoopy
Vuokko
Pihka
liro
Maisa
Kdssi
Milo
Derri
Sylvi
Manu
Des
Yuuki
Hups
Visa
pauli

Toberoi Ariane

Maiskis Milou

Megwe'g Clorian

Ahmakulman Blackmetal

Little Step's Vault

Never Never Land S' Jayendra
Aatu

Little Step's Whoopy

Myytin Asfaltti Polttaa

Sukkela Jaaprinsessa

Inyeti's Ibubesi

Kiipelin Kova Kanuuna

Maple Yard Jumping Jack High
Adentro Tlacaelel

Geijes Dreamcatcher

Attic Angel's Tactful Merenqueist
Dark Water's Electric Star
Johan On Svingi

Willow Creek Vidal

Tronic Jinx

Musnat Cashew

Branco

Mini 3, A agility (24), B agility (26), C hyppy (22)

A
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

B
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

c
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

46
47

49
50
51
52
53
54

Rotu
kaavil
shelam
parson
parson
shelam
borter
kesvil
kaasna
boster
mittel
kaavil
parson
borter
engkte
shelam
shelam
bicfri
kaasna
shelam

Nimi
Kiero
Kirppu
Hertta
Miina
Medley
Hajy
Nukka
Hercco
Manta
Riki
Siiri
Maisa
Zekki
Lotta
Stella
Nana
Jedi
Jokeri
Niki

Ita-Helsingin Agilityharrastajat ry

Virallinen nimi
Yellowmellow Not Just A Doll
Snowpaw Fairy Mary
Repoketun Fireball

Pearch Hill's Pheasant Tail
Freudenbringer Janica
Hoéysaetlias Tore Hund
Aigerillan Aurora

Trixer Hercule Poirot

Ohjaaja

Siiri Rantala

Anna Orenius

Sari Nissinen
Minna-Maria Lindholm
Emilia Kainulainen
Harri Kauhanen
Janni Kréger
Sanna Ristikartano
Maria Huttunen
Johanna Wallstrém
Paivi Suomi

Piia Rantala

Jonna Pietila

Alli Arppe

Jonna Pietildinen
Sonja Paavola
Maiju Grénholm
Jaana Sievanen
Laura Isohanni-Honkanen
Sanna Paasivirta
Essi Alamaki

Anu Rajaheimo
Jari Leino

Sanna Salonen
Qili Stenroos
Noora Heino

Paivi Suomi
Kristiina Jokimies
Reetta Lauttamus
Anne Pullinen
Maija Salonen

Tiiu Toijala

Outi Siimes

Sanna Rautio
Lotta Lehtinen
Tania Mahkonen

Ohjaaja

Vesa Kunttu

Asko Jokinen

Tiina Tahvanainen
Anu Saikku-Backstrom
Jaana Leppanummi
Kirsi Viitasaari
Johanna Kauppinen
Satu Tolppanen

Deana At Nevicata's Z Certovej Zahrady Minna Palviainen

Pienenpolun Riki

Equerry’s Sweet Lie

Arbor Vitae Vesta

Nailer Z Romanova Chovu
Grindstones Little Lotta
Shetwood Dazzling Lady
Frosty Night's Adriana
Leeward's Phantom Traveler
Unison Z Sardanu

Deliilan Nicky

Merja Pelkonen

Jenni lkavalko

Kristiina Siltanen

Pirita Tossavainen

Liisa Kopra

Sonia Delatte

Jennika Mattila

Anna-Maria Lahesmaa-Korpinen
Hanna Kari

Eveliina Eklund

Va
7 SAGI

Seura
HSKH
CITYB
KSSK
HSKK
I-HAH
KAT
HSKH
I-HAH
PORSK
HPSK
I-HAH
HSKH
I-HAH
I-HAH
TUUKK
TSAU
KAT
HSKH
JAU
JAU
KSSK
KKK
ATT
NODO
11004841
I-HAH
I-HAH
I-HAH
I-HAH
KOIVU
HSKH
HAU
PORSK
HAU
P-HAU
TSAU

Seura
ACE
TSAU
KKK
LAW
I-HAH
BAT
I-HAH
EKK
ERTTI
PORSK
PORSK
HSKH
HSKH
I-HAH
ATT
BAT
I-HAH
I-HAH
I-HAH
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Kilpailu 14.5.2016, paikka Helsinki

Mini 3, A agility (24), B agility (26), C hyppy (22)

A
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

B
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Cc
56

Rotu
parson

57 jackru

58
59

61
62

shelam
kaapin
kaapin
shelam
kesvil

Nimi
Elmo
Billy

Witzi
Elvis
Mini

Misty
Narri

Virallinen nimi

Green Perry's Boomer
Stallhagen's Bill Clinton
Képalakoplan Lumitassu
Mizoy's King Jingjing

Bonzer's Sex Bomb
Freudenbringer Gloria
Greyfun's Unquestionably Yours

Medi 3, A agility (31), B agility (34), C hyppy (29)

A
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

97

B
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Cc
63

66
67
68

70

72
73
74
75
76

78
79
80
81

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Rotu
walter
espves
shelam
kromfo
pyrpap
shelam
parson
parson
lakter
kromfo
shelam
kesvil
shelam
espves
lagrom
shelam
kesvil
espves
espves
basenj
isllam
cocspa
mudi
kesvil
manter
shelam
kesvil
stbter
espves
espves
espves
espves
shelam
espves
espves

Nimi
Ami
Deli
Amanda
Nopsa
Ruu
Budi
Oili
Raipe
Windi
Ransu
Chico
Ampiainen
Sandra
Moona
Netta
Netta
Siiri
Zemi
Ralli
Ninja
Inga
Masi
Hoppu
Ludde
Chili
Timi
Rudy
Gina
Ronja
Pika
Pippa
Arpa
Hilma
Tigi
Niksi

Ita-Helsingin Agilityharrastajat ry

Virallinen nimi

Mindhunter As Lucky As Amiable
Concurrido Fantasia

Merry Moonray's Prima Prada
Bingis Bolt

Coiré Du Mourioche
Sopuriinan Bodil

Tallitontun Tallitonttu
Viininvartijan Bablo

Big Lady's Micro-Wind
Krumme Furche Cuba Libre
Black Sara's Rose Garden
Woolly Bohemia's Hobbit Style
Mutkis Sentraali-Santra
Concurrido Osita

Cantharellin Canzonetta Di Natale
Fanny Trick's AlImost Famous
Woolly Bohemia's Savage Silk
Concurrido Inflamable
Caraydan Jive

Ajibu Foolish Heart

Vongoivan Inga

Frosty Morning's Orlando
Vimmatun Toivottutoveri
Gemmabo Vide

Hannula Renholms Tango Rosa
Snowglow's Xplosive Energy
Chamaemorus Bon Morceau
Of Greenline Heartmender
Caraydan Felucia

Concurrido Jubileo

Aquacrest I'm Worth Knowing
Concurrido Mariquita
Villanillan Eternal Elaisa
Concurrido Jovial Joya
Caraydan Nican

Ohjaaja

Annina Myllyaho
Martina Stjernberg
Asko Jokinen
Paula Ropponen

Kirsi Kiljander-Aronen

Jaana Leppanummi
Johanna Kauppinen

Ohjaaja

Johanna Nykyri
Sanna Kobylin
Riitta Salo

Eila Kuronen
Minna Paivarinta
Anu Rajaheimo
Kristiina Siltanen
Juha Alenius
Paula Polvinen
Harri Nurmi

Emilia Kareinen
Risto Mallat
Katarina Lassheikki
Riitta Haaranen
Sirpa Jaaskelainen
Jennika Mattila
Saija Mutka

Sanna Kobylin
Lotta Kortteinen
Sanna Kortelainen
Paula Ruotsalainen
Sanna Lasonen
Meri Alku

Sara Terje

Juha Aronen
Tuulikki Laalo
Jenni Vuorinen
Irmeli Westermarck
Ville Liukka

Emilia Kainulainen
Elina Vainikka
Annina Kukkohovi
Minna Koskinen
Sanna Kobylin
Pekka Halonen

Va
7 SAGI

Seura
JAU

KKK

TSAU
I-HAH
TSAU
I-HAH
I-HAH

Seura
ATD
JAU
HSKH
I-HAH
HAU
KKK
HSKH
AGRY
HSKK
SKROMFO
HSKH
HSKH
KKK
JAU
KAT
BAT
I-HAH
JAU
HSKH
HSKH
JAU
WUOKS
HSKH
HSKH
TSAU
I-HAH
I-HAH
AST
HAU
I-HAH
JANKK
I-HAH
TSAU
JAU
HAU
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